Anakartlar

Uriin
COLORFUL H610M-E M.2 V20 DDR4 3200MHz HDMI

mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H510M-F R3.0-CSM INTEL H470
LGA1200 HDMI VGA ANAKART

GIGABYTE H616M K DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI MATX
1700P

GIGABYTE H616M H V3 DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI
MATX 1700P

GIGABYTE H616M H V2 DDR4 3200Mhz(0C) M.2
mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H616M H V2 DDR5 5600Mhz(0C) HDMI
M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-F D4 R2.0 DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

MSI PRO H610M-G DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR5 5600MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA

M.2 mATX 1700P

ASUS PRIME H616M-K D4 ARGB DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

ASUS PRIME H6106M-K DDR5 5600Mhz HDMI VGA
mATX 1700

Marka

Colorful

Asus

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Msi

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

58,80

60,37

63,00

64,05

65,10

65,31

65,62

69,30

70,35

74,34

75,60

78,75

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS PRIME H610M-K ARGB DDR5 5600MHz M.2
HDMI VGA mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H616M-D DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI
mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H616M-D D4 3200(0C) VGA HDMI DP
M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H6106M-A WIFI DDR5 5600MHz M.2
HDMI mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H810M-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART

GIGABAYTE X870E-AORUS-PRO AM5 DDR5 ANAKART

ASUS PRIME H510M-K DDR4 3200MhzOC) M.2 MATX
1200P

ASUS PRIME H610M-F D4 R2.0-CSM DDR4 3200MHZ
MATX

ASUS PRIME H610M-K D4 DDR4 3200(0C) HDMI DP
M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-E-CSM DDR5 DP HDMI VGA
2XM2 USB 3.2 RGB MATX 1700P

MSI PRO H610M-B DDR4 3200(0C) M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-G DDR5 5600MHZ MATX 1700

ASUS PRIME H616M-E D4 DDR4 3200(0C) VGA
HDMI DP M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H6106M-A D4-CSM 3200MHz M.2 HDMI
mATX 1700p

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

78,75 USD

79,80 USD

79,80 USD

111,30

usb

138,60
usb

395,85

usb

63,00 USD

71,40 USD

74,55 USD

80,85 USD

81,90 USD

88,20 USD

89,25 USD

94,50 USD



g

ASUS PRIME
HDMI

ASUS PRIME
HDMI

ASUS PRIME
HDMI

ASUS PRIME

H610M-A D4 DDR4 3200(0C) VGA
DP M.2 mATX 1700p

H610M-A-CSM DDR5 5600MHz M.2
mATX 1700p

H610M-A WIFI D4 DDR4 3200Mhz
DP mATX 1700p

H810M-A WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

ASUS ROG STRIX X870E-E GAMING WIFI AMD AM5
DR5 ATX

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

98,70 USD

101,85
usb

108,15
usb

149,10
usb

544,95
usb



